
 
 

 
 
 
Monday 6th 
May 
 
 
 

Tues 7 May 
 
  
 
Tues 4 June 
 
 
 
 

Tues 2 July 
 

 
 
Tues 6 Aug 

 
 
North Somerset Show     
Wraxall 
 
 
Cancelled due to above show 
 
 
 
 
Talk by West Somerset 
Railway 
 
Day Trip 
 

 
 
Club BBQ & boot sale 

 

 

 
PROGRAMME 2024 
 

 
Tues 2 Jan 
 

 
Tues 6 Feb 
 

 
Tues 5 Mar 
 
Sat 9 Mar 
 
 

 
Tues 2 April 
 
 
 
Sun 21 April 
 
 
 

 

 
 Membership Renewals  
 
 

 Club video  
 

 
 Club Video 
 
Wrington Hedging 
Competition 
 

 

AGM & Passes for N 
Somerset Show.  
 
 
Mick’s Memorial Run 
 

 

 
 

 
Sun 1 Sep  
 
 
 
Tues 3 Sep 
 
 
 
 

 

 
N. Somerset Agricultural 
Society Ploughing Match 
 
 
Oakham Treasures 
afternoon 2-5pm 
  
 
 

Club Ploughing Weekend 
Venue to be announced 

 
Fri 13 Sep 
 
 
 

Sat 14 Sep 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Tim’s Ploughing Training   
& Novices instruction Day 
 
 

Club Ploughing Match 
 

 

 

 
 
 
Wed 25 Sep 

 
 
Tues 1 Oct 
 
 
Sun 20 Oct 
 
Tues 5 Nov 
 
 
Wed 4 Dec 
 
 
 
Fri 27 Dec 
 
 

 
 
Mendip Ploughing 
Match 

 
Club Night 
 
 
Autumn Tractor Run 
 
Skittles & Club Meeting 
 
 
Christmas Dinner 
 
 
 
Vintage Tractor Jumble 
Bristol Sales Centre 
Easter Compton 

 


